
�16            Chino Valley Review        CVRnews.com  •  July 25, 2012

CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Schedules
School Starts Aug. 6th

#3 DRS & HMS AM
6:45 AM Depart Bus Barn
6:47 AM 3 SE & Antelope Valley Apts.
6:47 AM 3 SE & Papago
6:48 AM 3 SE & 1 E
6:49 AM 1 E & Leah Marie
6:50 AM 1 E & 2 SE
6:51 AM 1 E & Adair
6:52 AM 1 E & El Valle
6:53 AM 1 E & Sierra Vista
6:54 AM 1151 1 SE
6:56 AM 1 S & Sycamore
6:58 AM Liana & Bernice
6:59 AM Bernice & Will
7:00 AM Bernice & Posey
7:01 AM 390 Bernice
7:02 AM 1 S & Stacey
7:03 AM 1 S & Karen
7:04 AM 1160 1 SE
7:06 AM 1 E & Center
7:08 AM 1 E & 1 N
7:10 AM Ken & Bottlebrush
7:11 AM Bottlebrush & James
7:13 AM James & Tumbleweed
7:15 AM Tumbleweed & 2 N
7:25 AM 3 N & Chino de Manana
7:30 AM DRS & HMS

#3 CVHS AM
7:30 AM Depart DRS/HMS
7:52 AM Depart CVHS
7:53 AM Hwy 89 & Iron Horse
7:55 AM Flamingo Inn
7:55 AM Valley Learning Center
7:58 AM Antelope Apts.
7:58 AM 3 S & Supai
7:59 AM 3 S & Papago
8:00 AM 3 S & 1 E
8:01 AM 1 E & Leah Marie
8:01 AM 1 E & 2 S
8:01 AM 1 E & Adair
8:01 AM 1 E & Sierra Vista
8:02 AM 1 E & 1 S
8:03 AM 1 S & Sycamore
8:03 AM 1 580 Liana
8:04 AM 1 725 Liana
8:05 AM Liana & Bernice
8:06 AM Bernice & Will
8:07 AM Bernice & Posey
8:08 AM 390 Bernice
8:10 AM 1 S & Stacy
8:11 AM 1 S & Karen
8:13 AM 1 E & Center
8:15 AM CVHS

#3 TES PM
2:50 PM Depart TES
2:53 AM 2 N & Suds
2:58 PM Hwy 89 & Red Barn
3:00 PM Hwy 89 & Flamingo Apts.
3:04 PM Valley Learning Center
3:07 PM Antelope Valley Apts.
3:08 PM 3 S & Supai
3:09 PM 3 S & Papago
3:10 PM 3 S & 1 E
3:12 PM 1 E & Leah Marie Lane
3:13 PM 1 E & 2 S
3:14 PM 1 E & Adair
3:16 PM 1 E & El Valle
3:20 PM 1 S & Sycamore
3:21 PM 1725 Liana
3:21 PM 1880 N Liana
3:22 PM Liana & Bernice
3:26 PM Bernice & Will
3:27 PM Bernice & Posey
3:28 PM 390 Bernice
3:30 PM 1 S & Stacy
3:31 PM 1 S & Karen
3:33 PM 1 E & 1 S
3:34 PM 1 E & Shelby Court
3:35 PM 1 E & Center
3:50 PM CVHS

#3 CVHS PM
3:45 PM Depart CVHS
3:55 PM 4 NW & Hwy 89 (Apts)
3:56 PM 4 N & Bacon
3:57 PM 4 N & 1 W
3:59 PM 4 N & Harrison
4:00 PM 4 N & Eldred
4:02 PM 4 N & Reed
4:03 PM 4 N & Malapai
4:04 PM 4 N & Yucca
4:04 PM 4 N & Sunset
4:05 PM 4 N & Lizard
4:05 PM 4 N & Cottontail
4:06 PM 4 N & Gopher
4:07 PM 4 N & Yuma
4:08 PM Yuma & Jennifer
4:09 PM Yuma & 5 N
4:10 PM Quail Ridge & 5 N
4:11 PM Reed & 4 1 /2 N
4:12 PM 4 1/2 & Pawnee
4:13 PM 1046 4 1/2 N
4:13 PM 4 1/2 & Kimberly
4:14 PM 4 1/2 & 1 W
4:16 PM 1 W & Tiffany
4:15 PM 1 W & Kristin
4:25 PM Bus Barn

#4 DRS AM
6:20 AM Depart Bus Barn
6:35 AM Hwy 89 & Livernois*
6:37 AM Paulden East*
6:39 AM Patricia
6:40 AM 1200 Big Chino
6:42 AM Mitchell
6:44 AM Larita

6:45 AM Feather Mtn-North
6:47 AM Big Chino & Cabernet
6:50 AM 25820 Vineyard Lane
6:55 AM Feather Mtn-South
6:59 AM Paulden West
7:15 AM DRS
*HMS & DRS only

#4 TES AM
7:21 AM Depart DRS
7:23 AM 2 NW & Walgreens
7:25 AM 2 NE & The Bread Basket
7:27 AM Ken & Bottlebrush
7:28 AM Bottlebrush & James
7:30 AM James & Tumbleweed
7:32 AM Tumbleweed & 2 N
7:35 AM TES

#4 DRS 3-5 K PM
3:05 PM Depart DRS
3:10 PM Turner Pump
3:10 PM Industrial Park
3:11 PM Del Rio Ranch
3:13 PM Hwy 89 & Dynamax
3:14 PM Hwy 89 & Lakewood
3:16 PM Pittsburgh & Cleveland
3:17 PM 24200 Bourbon Alley
3:18 PM Cleveland & Chicago
3:18 PM Verde Ranch Rd & Los Angeles
3:19 PM Los Angeles & Sunset
3:20 PM Clayton & San Francisco
3:22 PM Bramble
3:24 PM Verde Ranch West
3:27 PM Depot 89
3:29 PM Little Ranch Rd
3:31 PM Rolling Hills & Roberts Rd
3:32 PM Rolling Hills & Windy Hill
3:34 PM Rolling Hills & Moonshadow
3:37 PM Rolling Hills & Grandview
3:39 PM Rolling Hills & Alco
3:40 PM Buffalo Run
3:41 PM A Country Trailor
3:43 PM Choctaw
3:49 PM HMS

#4 HMS PM (Northside)
4:10 PM HMS
4:20 PM Bar S Machine
4:20 PM Tri-City Towing
4:21 PM Chino Industrial Park
4:22 PM Hwy 89 & 4 1/2 N E
4:23 PM Hwy 89 & 5 NE
4:24 PM Hwy 89 & Livernois
4:29 PM Bramble
4:30 PM Oak
4:31 PM Cottonwood
4:32 PM Ironwood
4:33 PM Alpine
4:35 PM Dove
4:36 PM Catalina & Ahonen 
(Turnaround)
4:38 PM Quail
4:39 PM Antelope Run
4:41 PM Verde Ranch W
5:00 PM Bus Barn

#5 HMS AM
6:20 AM Depart Bus Barn
6:28 AM Bar S Machine
6:29 AM Turner Pump
6:30 AM Chino Industrial Park
6:31 AM Hwy 89 & 5 NE
6:32 AM Hwy 89 & 6 NE
6:34 AM 20900 Old Hwy 89
6:34 AM 21070 Old Hwy 89
6:35 AM Old Hwy 89 & Old Ranch Rd
6:37 AM Rimrock
6:38 AM Old Hwy & Kiawa
6:40 AM Sweet Valley E
6:45 AM Big Chino & Kyoto
6:47 AM Big Chino & Naples
6:49 AM Patricia
6:50 AM 1200 Big Chino
6:51 AM Mitchell
6:52 AM Larita
6:53 AM Feather Mtn-North
6:55 AM Big Chino & Cabernet
6:58 AM Feather Mtn-South
7:06 AM Paulden West
7:07 AM Depot 89
7:20 AM HMS
*DRS Kiddie Ranch

#5 CVHS AM
7:25 AM Depart HMS
7:31 AM Turner Pump
7:32 AM Del Rio Ranch
7:35 AM 20900 Old Hwy 89
7:36 AM Old Hwy & Old Ranch Rd
7:38 AM Old Highway & Rimrock
7:39 AM Old Hwy & Kiawa
7:41 AM Old Hwy 89 & Sweet Valley
7:43 AM Paulden East
7:45 AM Pittsburgh & Cleveland
7:46 AM Cleveland & Chicago
7:48 AM Verde Ranch E & Los Angeles
7:50 AM Big Chino & Marblehead
7:53 AM Depot 89
7:56 AM Little Ranch Rd.
7:58 AM Rolling Hills & Roberts Rd.
7:59 AM Rolling Hills & Windy Hill
8:00 AM Rolling Hills & Moonshadow
8:02 AM Grandview & Gunsite
               (Turnaround)
8:03 AM Grandview & Rolling Hills
8:06 AM Buffalo Run
8:15 AM CVHS

#5 DRS 3-5- K PM
3:05 PM Depart DRS
3:09 PM Hwy 89 & Granite Creek Apt
3:11 PM Hwy 89 & Red Barn
3:13 PM Custom Towing
3:14 PM Flamingo Inn
3:17 PM Valley Learning Center
3:21 PM Antelope Valley Apartments
3:23 PM 3 S & Papago
3:24 PM 3 S & 1 E
3:25 PM 1 E & Leah Marie

3:26 PM 1 E & 2 S
3:27 PM 1 E & Adair
3:28 PM 1 E & El Valle
3:29 PM 1 E & Sierra Vista
3:30 PM 1 E & 1 S
3:35 PM CVHS
(Transfer from DRS)

#5 CVHS PM
3:45 PM Depart CVHS
3:50 PM Hwy 89 & U Petcha
3:52 PM 864 Road 4 N
3:53 PM 1 E & 4 N
3:55 PM Georgia & Colorado
3:56 PM Georgia & New York
3:57 PM Arizona & California
3:58 PM Arizona & New York
4:03 PM 1 E & Red Cinder
4:05 PM 1 E & 3 N
4:07 PM 3 NE & trailer Park
4:15 PM HMS

#5 HMS PM (Southside)
4:10 PM HMS
4:15 PM Porcupine & 2 N
4:16 PM Judy & Porcupine
4:18 PM Judy & Barbara
4:19 PM Judy & Rhonda
4:21 PM Cottonwood & Fox
4:22 PM Roadrunner & Center
4:23 PM Cactus Wren & Coyote
4:25 PM Wren & Grasshopper
4:27 PM Wren & Donna
4:29 PM 1 N & Bainbridge
4:30 PM 1 N & Belmont
4:31 PM 1 N & Allerton
4:33 PM 1100 E Rd 1 N
4:35 PM Bus Barn

#9 DRS & HMS AM
6:42 AM Depart Bus Barn
6:46 AM 4 NW & Hwy. 89 apts.
6:47 AM 1 W & 4 N
6:48 AM 4 N & Harrison
6:49 AM 4 N & Malapai
6:49 AM 4 N & Yucca
6:48 AM 4 N & Sunset
6:49 AM 4 N & Lizard
6:50 AM 4 N & Cottontail
6:51 AM 4 N & Gopher
6:52 AM 4 N & Yuma
6:53 AM Yuma & Jennifer
6:54 AM Yuma & 5 N
6:55 AM Gambel Ridge & Covey
6:57 AM Covey & Quail Ridge
6:58 AM Covey & Cactus
7:00 AM 5 N & Reed
7:01 AM Reed & Cody Lane
7:02 AM Reed & 4 1/2 N
7:03 AM 4 1/2 N & Pawnee
7:04 AM 4 1/2 N & Kimberly
7:05 AM 1046 4 1/2 N
7:06 AM 4 1/2 N & 1 W
7:07 AM 1 W & Talia

7:09 AM 1 W & Kristin
7:10 AM 1 W & Tiffany Way
7:15 AM DRS & HMS

#9 CVHS AM
7:42 AM Depart DRS/HMS
7:45 AM 4 NW & Hwy. 89
7:47 AM 4 N & Bacon
7:48 AM 1 W & 4 N
7:49 AM 4 N & Harrison
7:49 AM 4 N & Malapai
7:50 AM 4 N & Cactus
7:50 AM 4 N & Sunset
7:51 AM 4 N & Mtn. Meadow
7:52 AM 4 N & Gopher
7:52 AM 4 N & Yuma
7:55 AM Yuma & 5 N
7:57 AM Gambel Ridge & Covey
7:58 AM Quail Ridge & Covey
7:59 AM Cactus & Covey
8:00 AM 5 N & Reed
8:00 AM Reed & Cody Lane
8:01 AM Reed & 4 1/2 N
8:02 AM 4 1/2 & Pawnee
8:03 AM 4 1/2 & Kimberly
8:04 AM 1046 4 1/2 N
8:05 AM 4 1/2 & 1 W
8:06 AM 1 W & Tiffany
8:07 AM 1 W & Kristin
8:08 AM 1 W & Talia Way
8:15 AM CVHS

#9 DRS 1-2 PM
2:05 PM Depart DRS
2:08 PM 1 W & Tiffany Way
2:09 PM 1 W & Tiffany Place
2:10 PM 1 W & Kristin
2:11 PM 1 W & Talia Way
2:12 PM 1 W & Talia Place
2:13 PM 1 W & 4 N
2:15 PM 2130 4 N
2:16 PM 4 N & Yucca
2:17 PM 4 N & Sunset
2:18 PM 4 N & Lizard Lane
2:19 PM 4 N & Cottontail
2:20 PM 4 N & Gopher
2:21 PM 4 N & Yuma
2:23 PM Yuma & Jennifer
2:24 PM Yuma & Movi
2:25 PM Yuma & 5 N
2:26 PM Gambel & Covey
2:27 PM Quail Ridge & Covey
2:28 PM Cactus & Covey
2:29 PM 5 N & Reed
2:30 PM Reed & Cody
2:31 PM Reed & 4 1/2 N
2:32 PM 4 1/2 & Pawnee
2:33 PM 4 1/2 & Kimberly
2:34 PM 1046 4 1/2 N
2:34 PM 4 N & Bacon
2:35 PM 4 NW & Hwy. 89
2:37 PM Hwy 89 & 3 1/2
2:39 PM Hwy 89 & Double G Trailer Park
2:42 PM DRS

CVUSD Bus Schedule


